WESTWAY

BAR & KITCHEN

STARTER

Crispy Salt and Pepper Squid £8.95
Crispy fried squid served with garlic aioli 476 kCal

Romaeo’s Avocado and Pulled Jerk £8.95
Beef Bruschetta

Toasted focaccia topped with smashed avocado and jerky
pulled beef 393 kCal

Chicken Wings £8.95
BBQ or HOT sauce coated chicken wings served with garlic
and herb mayo 488 kCal

Cheesy Truffle Arancini (V) £7.95
Truffle infused ltalian rice balls stuffed with mozzarella,

coated with bread crumb and deep fried served with Arabiatta
sauce 313 kCal

Loaded Nachos (V) £7.95
Tortilla chips, melted cheddar cheese, topped with sour cream,
guacamole, tomato salsa 592 kCal

/ALL DAY DINING MENU

SALADS

Caeser Salad £9.95

Cos and croutons dressed with Caesar dressing topped with
Parmesan cheese, anchovies and bacon bits 484 kCal

Caprese Salad £10.95
Sliced buffalo mozzarella, tomato, sweet basil, arugula drizzled with
balsamic glaze 482 kCal

Beetroot, Squash and Feta Cheese Salad (V) £11.95
Dressed arugula topped with beetroot, roasted squash, vegan feta,
sunflower seeds and drizzle of balsamic glaze 302 kCal

BOOST YOUR SALAD:

* Grilled Chicken 148 kCal £4.95
* Grilled Halloumi 346 kCal £4.95
* Prawns 42 kCal £4.95

CLASSICS

SIDES

Chunky Chips (V) 270 kcal £4.95
Spiced Chunky Chips (V) 309 kcal £5.25
Mixed Salad (V) 36 kcal £4.95
Beer-Battered Onion Rings (V) 320kcal £4.95
Garlic Focaccia Bread (V) 368kcal £6.95
Tender Stem Broccoli (V) 72 kcal £4.95
Sweet Potato Fries (V) 392 kcal £5.95

Fish and Chips — A British Classic £17.95
Battered haddock fillet with chunky chips, mushy peas and homemade tartare sauce 1021 kCal

8oz Sirloin £22.95
Served with arugula and tomato salad and grilled portobello mushroom 356 kCal

Chicken Tikka Curry £16.95
Roasted marinated chicken chunks in mild spiced homemade tikka sauce, basmati rice, poppadum’s and

coriander and garlic naan bread 832 kCal

Steak and Mushroom Pie £15.95
Slow cooked beef and mushroom stew with rosemary gravy in a puff pastry served with stem broccoli

and new potatoes 811 kCal

Pan Roasted Salmon Fillet £18.95
Served with ¢rushed new potatoes, tender stem broccoli, grilled lemon and hollandaise sauce 602 kCal

Chicken Milanese £14.95
Pan fried breaded chicken fillet served with Arugula and tomato salad and lemon 570 kCal

Lasagna £15.95
This classic beef lasagne is made up of layers of rich meat, tomato, cheese sauce and pasta sheets 752 kCal

SAUCES:

 Green peppercorn sauce 40 kCal £1.95 © « Hollandaise 128 kCal £1.95  « Garlic and herb mayo 102 kCal £7.95

Westway Beef Burger £13.45

Grilled brioche bun, burger relish, lettuce, tomatoes, gherkins, 60z beef patty, served with chefs green salad 836 kCal

Grilled Chicken Burger

£13.45

Grilled brioche bun, garlic mayo, lettuce, tomatoes, gherkins, grilled chicken breast, served with chefs green salad 608 kCal

Portobello and Halloumi Burger (V)
Grilled brioche bun, garlic mayo, lettuce, tomatoes, gherkin, Portobello mushroom and halloumi cheese,
served with chefs green salad 746 kCal

High Protein Wrap (V) £9.25
Rocket leaves, smashed avocado, chickpeas, feta cheese, artichoke wrapped in grilled tortilla 409 kCal

£10.95

Chicken Caesar Wrap £9.95
Cos lettuce, chicken, Caesar dressing, croutons and Parmesan cheese wrapped in a grilled tortilla 552 kCal

Steak Baguette £11.95

Grilled 40z steak, garlic aioli, lettuce, sautéed mushroom and sautéed onion in a baguette 718 kCal

Westway Club £11.95
Toasted bloomer slices, mayonnaise, chicken, smoked bacon, free range egg, lettuce and tomato 833 kCal

ADD:

* Bacon 72 kCal £1.95
* Monterey Jack cheese 79 kCal £1.95
* Beer battered onion rings 106 kCal £1.95

PIZZA

Margherita (V)
Classic tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese, oregano
and rocket 807 kCal

£13.25

Spicy Pepperoni £14.95
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, pepperoni, fresh chillj,
oregano and rocket 962 kCal

Ultimate Veggie (V) £13.95
Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, peppers, sautéed onion,
butternut squash, artichoke and rocket 904 kCal

BBQ Chicken £14.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, peppers, sautéed onion,
BBQ chicken and rocket 1008 kCal

ADD EXTRA TOPPINGS: £1.25 each
* Pepperoni 247 kCal, * Sautéed onion 42 kCal, * Olives 37 kCal,

* Peppers 8 kCal, * Fresh chilli 2 kCal, ¢ Artichoke 7 kCal,

* Butternut squash 12 kCal

PASTA

Bolognese £14.95
Slow cooked beef ragu in tomato sauce topped with rocket
and parmesan cheese 727 kCal

Marinara (V)
Linguini with tomato and basil sauce topped with rocket
and parmesan cheese 471 kCal

£10.95

Chilli Prawn Linguini

Sautéed Chilli Prawns tossed in marinara sauce
topped with rocket 548 kCal

SWEET TREATS

Ice-cream Selection £6.95
Selection of Jude's vanilla, chocolate, strawberry ice-cream
with whipped cream and chocolate sauce 560 kCal

Sticky Toffee Pudding £7.95
Served with a scoop of Jude's vanilla ice-cream 437 kCal
Chocolate and Almond Brownie £7.95

Warm gooey chocolate and almond brownie with scoop of
Judess vanilla ice-cream 501 kCal

Westway Brownie Sundae £9.95
Delicious crumbled chocolate brownie with scoops

of Jude’s vanilla ice-cream topped with chocolate sauce

and wafer 636 kCal

Homemade Apple Crumble £7.95
Warm British-apple and cinnamon filling topped with crumble
served with warm custard 459 kCal

i All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pounds. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff.
Vegetarian dishes are marked with a (V), vegan dishes are marked with a (VG) and gluten free dishes available are marked with'a (GFA). Please note: the recommended daily calorie intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving. -
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WESTWAY

BAR & KITCHEN

WHITE WINE

Embrujo Verdejo Organic
Bodegas Verum, Spain

QL Vinho Verde, Quinta da Lixa
Portugal

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie IGT
Sartori, Italy

Estate Chardonnay
De Martino, Chile

Sauvignon Blanc
Pete’s Pure, Australia

RED WINE

Embrujo Tempranillo Organic
Bodegas Verum, Spain

Tooma River Shiraz
Tooma River, Australia

Project Malbec
Project Wine Co, Argentina

Ou Kalant Cabernet Sauvignon
MAN Family Wines, South Africa

Rioja Journey Collection Crianza
Ramdn Bilbao, Spain

ROSE WINE

Pinot Grigio Blush
Il Sospiro, Italy

175ML

£6.75

£6:75

£6.75

£8.75

£8.90

175ML

£6.75

£6.90

£8.25

£7.65

£8.80

175ML
£6.75

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NV Prosecco
Via Vai, Italy

Moét & Chandon Brut

France

Moet & Chandon Impérial Rosé
France

[If you suffer from any allergens or food intolerances and wish to _ﬁnd out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff.
Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves-the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

250ML

£9.60

£9.60

£9.60

£12.50

£12.20

250ML

£9.60

£9.90

£10.50

£10.90

£11.90

250ML

£9.60

GLASS

£7.00

BOTTLE

£28.50

£28.50

£28.50

£32.00

£38.00

BOTTLE

£28.50

£29.00

£31.00

£32.00

£35.00

BOTTLE

£28.50

BOTTLE

£33.00

£85.00

£90.00

COCKTAILS

- BARMENU

DRAUGHT BEER

APEROL SPRITZ £10.95 PINT 1/2 PINT
Aperol, Prosecco, soda water

Madri £6.50 £3.30
MOIJITO £10.95
Rum, lime juice, soda water Pravha £6.50 £3.25
ESPRESSO MARTINI £10.95 .
Vodka, espresso, coffee liqgueur Atlantic IPA £6-75 £3.40
OLD FASHIONED £10.95 Guinness £8.50
Bourbon, sugar, bitters
NEGRONI £10.95
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth
DRY MARTINI £10.95
Gin or vodka, dry vermouth Bo I I LED BEERICIDER
MARGARITA = £10.95 Peroni Nastro Azzuro 330m £6.00
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

Peroni Nastro Azzuro Gluten Free 330ml £6.50

Corona 330ml £5.70
MOCKTAILS Coors 330ml £5.00
BOUNTY MONTINI £9.00 Aspall 330m £8.00
Milk, cocoa powder, coconut, cream
PINEAPPLE DREAM £8.50 Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime sooml £7.75
Pineapple juice, coconut, grenadine, cream )

Rekorderlig Pear soom| £7.75
WINTER FRESH £8.50
Apple juice, fresh strawberries, mint, lime Rekorderlig Wild Berries 500ml £7.75
SQUEEZED IN WESTWAY £8.50 Becks Blue (alcohol free) 330m| £4.00
Fresh orange, lime, lemon, soda water, sugar
Coca Cola 200ml £3.30 Schweppes Ginger Ale 200mi £2.70
Diet Coca Cola 200ml £3.20 Apple Juice 200mi £2.90
Schweppes Lemonade 200ml £2.70 Orange Juice 200mi £2.90
Schweppes Tonic 200ml £2.70 Pineapple Juice 250m| £2.90
Schweppes Spring Soda 200mi £2.70 Cranberry Juice 250m| £2.90
Schweppes Light Tonic 200m| £2.70
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