WESTWAY

BAR & KITCHEN

ALL DAY DINING MENU

STARTER

Crispy Salt and Pepper Squid £8.95 Crispy fried squid served with garlic aioli 476 kCal

Romaeo's Avocado and Pulled Jerk £8.95 Beef Bruschetta

Toasted focaccia topped with smashed avocado and jerky pulled beef 393 kCal

Chicken Wings BBQ or HOT sauce coated chicken wings served with garlic

£8.95

and herb mayo 488 kCal Cheesy Truffle Arancini (V)

Truffle infused Italian rice balls stuffed with mozzarella, coated with bread crumb and deep fried served with Arabiatta

Loaded Nachos (V)

quacamole, tomato salsa 592 kCal

Tortilla chips, melted cheddar cheese, topped with sour cream,

SALADS

Caeser Salad

£9.95 Cos and croutons dressed with Caesar dressing topped with Parmesan cheese, anchovies and bacon bits 484 kCal

Caprese Salad

£10.95

Sliced buffalo mozzarella, tomato, sweet basil, arugula drizzled with balsamic glaze 482 kCal

Beetroot, Squash and Feta Cheese Salad (V) £11.95

Dressed arugula topped with beetroot, roasted squash, vegan feta, sunflower seeds and drizzle of balsamic glaze 302 kCal

BOOST YOUR SALAD:

	-	- ' ' '
 Grilled Chicken 148 kCal 		£4.95
• Grilled Halloumi 346 kCal	*	£4.95
Prawns 42 kCal		£4.95

SIDES

Chunky Chips (V) 270 kCal	£4.95
Spiced Chunky Chips (V) 309 kCal	£5.25
	£4.95
Beer-Battered Onion Rings (V) 320 kCal	£4.95
Garlic Focaccia Bread (V) 368 kCal	£6.95
Tender Stem Broccoli (V) 72 kCal	£4.95
Sweet Potato Fries (V) 392 kCal	£5.95

CLASSICS

Fish and Ohine A Dritish Classic

Battered haddock fillet with chunky chips, mushy peas and homemade tartare sauce 1021 kCal	£17.95
8oz Sirloin Served with arugula and tomato salad and grilled portobello mushroom 356 kCal	£22.95
Chicken Tikka Curry Roasted marinated chicken chunks in mild spiced homemade tikka sauce, basmati rice, poppadum's and coriander and garlic naan bread 832 kCal	£16.95
Steak and Mushroom Pie Slow cooked beef and mushroom stew with rosemary gravy in a puff pastry served with stem broccoli and new potatoes 811 kCal	£15.95
Pan Roasted Salmon Fillet Served with crushed new potatoes, tender stem broccoli, grilled lemon and hollandaise sauce 602 kCal	£18.95
Chicken Milanese Pan fried breaded chicken fillet served with Arugula and tomato salad and lemon 570 kCal	£14.95
Lasaona	£15 95

BURGERS AND SANDWICHES

Westway Beef Burger £13.45 Grilled brioche bun, burger relish, lettuce, tomatoes, gherkins, 6oz beef patty, served with chefs green salad 836 kCal

This classic beef lasagne is made up of layers of rich meat, tomato, cheese sauce and pasta sheets 752 kCal

• Green peppercorn sauce 40 kCal £1.95 • Hollandaise 128 kCal £1.95 • Garlic and herb mayo 102 kCal £1.95

Grilled brioche bun, garlic mayo, lettuce, tomatoes, gherkins, grilled chicken breast, served with chefs green salad 608 kCal	413.43
Portobello and Halloumi Burger (V)	£10.95

Grilled brioche bun, garlic mayo, lettuce, tomatoes, gherkin, Portobello mushroom and halloumi cheese, served with chefs green salad 746 kCal High Protein Wrap (V) £9.25

Rocket leaves, smashed avocado, chickpeas, feta cheese, artichoke wrapped in grilled tortilla 409 kCal £9.95 Cos lettuce, chicken, Caesar dressing, croutons and Parmesan cheese wrapped in a grilled tortilla 552 kCal

Steak Baquette £11.95 Grilled 4oz steak, garlic aioli, lettuce, sautéed mushroom and sautéed onion in a baquette 718 kCal Westway Club £11.95

Toasted bloomer slices, mayonnaise, chicken, smoked bacon, free range egg, lettuce and tomato 833 kCal

ADD:

Bacon 72 kCal	1 12 11				
Monterey Jack cheese 79 kCal		1 1			
Reer hattered onion rings 106 kCal	2 1		4 5	1	

PIZZA

Margherita (V) £13.25

Classic tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese, oregano and rocket 807 kCal

Spicy Pepperoni £14.95

Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, pepperoni, fresh chilli, oregano and rocket 962 kCal

Ultimate Veggie (V) £13.95 Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, peppers, sautéed onion,

butternut squash, artichoke and rocket 904 kCal

£14.95 Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, peppers, sautéed onion, BBQ chicken and rocket 1008 kCal

ADD EXTRA TOPPINGS:

• Pepperoni 247 kCal, • Sautéed onion 42 kCal, • Olives 37 kCal,

• Peppers 8 kCal, • Fresh chilli 2 kCal, • Artichoke 7 kCal, • Butternut squash 12 kCal

PASTA

£1.95 £1.95 £1.95 £14.95

Slow cooked beef ragu in tomato sauce topped with rocket and parmesan cheese 727 kCal

Marinara (V) £10.95

Linguini with tomato and basil sauce topped with rocket and parmesan cheese 471 kCal

Chilli Prawn Linquini £15.95 Sautéed Chilli Prawns tossed in marinara sauce topped with rocket 548 kCal

SWEET TREATS

Ice-cream Selection Selection of Jude's vanilla, chocolate, strawberry ice-cream with whipped cream and chocolate sauce 560 kCal	£6.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding Served with a scoop of Jude's vanilla ice-cream 437 kCal	£7.95
 Chocolate and Almond Brownie Warm gooey chocolate and almond brownie with scoop of Jude's vanilla ice-cream 501 kCal	£7.95
Westway Brownie Sundae Delicious crumbled chocolate brownie with scoops of Jude's vanilla ice-cream topped with chocolate sauce and wafer 636 kCal	£9.95
Homemade Apple Crumble Warm British apple and cinnamon filling topped with crumble served with warm custard 459 kCal	£7.95

All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pounds. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all orders. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff. Vegetarian dishes are marked with a (V), vegan dishes are marked with a (VG) and gluten free dishes available are marked with a (GFA). Please note: the recommended daily calorie intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

WESTWAY BAR & KITCHEN

BAR MENU

WHITE WINE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Embrujo Verdejo Organic Bodegas Verum, Spain	£6.75	£9.60	£28.50
QL Vinho Verde, Quinta da Lixa Portugal	£6.75	£9.60	£28.50
Pinot Grigio delle Venezie IGT Sartori, Italy	£6.75	£9.60	£28.50
Estate Chardonnay De Martino, Chile	£8.75	£12.50	£32.00
Sauvignon Blanc Pete's Pure, Australia	£8.90	£12.20	£38.00
RED WINE	175ML -	250ML	BOTTLE
Embrujo Tempranillo Organic	£6.75	£9.60	£28.50
Bodegas Verum, Spain	E0./5	£9.00	£20.50
Tooma River Shiraz Tooma River, Australia	£6.90	£9.90	£29.00
Project Malbec Project Wine Co, Argentina	£8.25	£10.50	£31.00
Ou Kalant Cabernet Sauvignon MAN Family Wines, South Africa	£7.65	£10.90	£32.00
Rioja Journey Collection Crianza Ramón Bilbao, Spain	£8.80	£11.90	£35.00
ROSÉ WINE			
Physic Codes (Physics	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Pinot Grigio Blush Il Sospiro, Italy	£6.75	£9.60	£28.50
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING		07.400	DOMM! D
NT/ Droopers		GLASS	BOTTLE
NV Prosecco Via Vai, Italy		£7.00	£33.00
Moët & Chandon Brut France			£85.00
Moet & Chandon Impérial Rosé France			£90.00

COCKTAILS	- : :
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, soda water	£10.95
MOJITO Rum, lime juice, soda water	£10.95
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur	£10.95
OLD FASHIONED Bourbon, sugar, bitters	£10.95
NEGRONI Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth	£10.95
DRY MARTINI Gin or vodka, dry vermouth	£10.95
MARGARITA Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice	£10.95

MOCKTAILS	
OUNTY MONTINI	£9.00
filk, cocoa powder, coconut, cream	GO
INEAPPLE DREAM ineapple juice, coconut, grenadine, cream	£8.50
VINTER FRESH pple juice, fresh strawberries, mint, lime	£8.50
QUEEZED IN WESTWAY	£8.50

DRAUGHT BEER		19
	PINT	1/2 PINT
Madri	£6.50	£3.30
Pravha	£6.50	£3.25
Atlantic IPA	£6.75	£3.40
Guinness	£8.50	

BOTTLED BEER/CIDER	
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 330ml	£6.00
Peroni Nastro Azzuro Gluten Free 330ml	£6.50
Corona 330ml	£5.70
Coors 330ml	£5.00
Aspall 330ml	£8.00
Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime 500ml	£7.75
Rekorderlig Pear 500ml	£7.75
Rekorderlig Wild Berries 500ml	£7.75
Becks Blue (alcohol free) 330ml	£4.00

SOFT DRINKS		
Coca Cola 200ml £3	3.30 Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml	£2.70
Diet Coca Cola 200ml £3	3.20 Apple Juice 200ml	£2.90
Schweppes Lemonade 200ml £2	2.70 Orange Juice 200ml	£2.90
Schweppes Tonic 200ml £2	2.70 Pineapple Juice 250ml	£2.90
Schweppes Spring Soda 200ml £2	2.70 Cranberry Juice 250ml	£2.90
Schweppes Light Tonic 200ml £2	2.70	

If you suffer from any allergens or food intolerances and wish to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff.

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.